

Tineco Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.

RF TEST REPORT

Report Type:

FCC Part 15.247 & ISED RSS-247 RF report

Model:

FW110300US, FW110500US, FW11xxyyzz, xx could be 00-99 or AA-ZZ, indicate for different accessories; yy could be 00-99 indicate for different sales channels; zz could be AA-ZZ indicate for different countries.

REPORT NUMBER:

230401890SHA-001

ISSUE DATE:

November 10, 2023

DOCUMENT CONTROL NUMBER:

TTRF15.247-03 V1 © 2018 Intertek





Intertek Testing Services Shanghai Building No.86, 1198 Qinzhou Road (North) Caohejing Development Zone Shanghai 200233, China

Telephone: 86 21 6127 8200

www.intertek.com

Report no.: 230401890SHA-001

Applicant: Tineco Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.

No. 108 Shihu Road West, Wuzhong Zone, Suzhou, 215168 P.R.China.

Manufacturer: Tineco Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.

No. 108 Shihu Road West, Wuzhong Zone, Suzhou, 215168 P.R.China.

Factory: Tineco Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.

No. 108 Shihu Road West, Wuzhong Zone, Suzhou, 215168 P.R.China.

FCC ID: 2AV7A-FW11

SUMMARY:

The equipment complies with the requirements according to the following standard(s) or Specification:

47CFR Part 15 (2021): Radio Frequency Devices (Subpart C)

ANSI C63.10 (2013): American National Standard of Procedures for Compliance Testing of Unlicensed Wireless Devices

Project Engineer
Eric Li

REVIEWED BY:

REVIEWED BY:

Reviewer

Wakeyou Wang

This report is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this report. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this report and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test results in this report are relevant only to the sample tested. This report by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification program.